

## **EU Declaration of Conformity**

In accordance with EU Directives and Regulations

Shenzhen Sonoff Technologies Co.,Ltd.

Room 1001, 10F, Building 8, Lianhua Industrial Park, Longyuan Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, GD, China

as the manufacturer, hereby declares under our sole responsibility that

product(s): Wi-Fi Smart Switch with DIY Mode

Model name: MINIR2

is in conformity with the essential requirements of the Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU:

Radio EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Article 3.2

EMC EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 Article 3.1(b) EN 301 489-17 V3.2.3

Safety EN 62368-1 :2014+A11:2017

Article 3.1(a)

Health EN 62311:2008

Article 3.1(a)



Signed on behalf of Shenzhen Sonoff Technologies Co.,Ltd.

(Signature of authorized person)
Name: Peter Liang
Title: Compliance Manager
Date: 2021-01-20